Uitslag Joggingclub Zwalm Twaalfdorpenloop Week 6 — Hundelgem lang (12/10/2020 t.e.m. 18/10/2020) — Afstand: 13,2 km
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Jo Van Den Brulle
Kenny Debisschop
Peter De Werdt

Bram Lodens

Dirk De Cremer

Koen Van Poecke

David Paelinck

Wim Van Nieuwenhuize
Peter Van De Vyver

. Geert Vandamme

. Kurt De Vreese

. Jean-Francois Parent

. Joris De Neve

. Matthias Geiregat

. Koen Dedecker

. Isabelle Persoons

. Christophe Verhaeghe
. Veerle Van Den Brulle
. Herman Heirman

. Kathy Petit

. Nathalie Lauwyck

. Joris Uytterhaegem

. Hans Mattheeuws

. Didier Van den Bussche

Geslacht
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Geboortejaar Club

1979
1981
1965
1986
1965
1984
1981
1971
1967
1968
1969
1966
1971
1987
1986
1972
1975
1976
1972
1972
1973
1986
1962
1962

JC Herzele
RTTO
KASVO

JC Zwalm
KASVO

JC Zwalm

JC Zwalm

JC Adelardus
JC Zwalm
BGSET

JC Zwalm
Krekenlopers
JC Zwalm

JC Zwalm

MMC

JC Zwalm
JC Zwalm

MTBC De Herders

MMC

Tijd

0:50:03
0:51:40
0:53:15
0:56:05
0:56:17
0:56:19
0:56:35
0:57:46
0:58:12
0:59:29
0:59:39
1:00:42
1:00:43
1:01:20
1:04:42
1:05:06
1:05:58
1:06:04
1:07:14
1:07:16
1:08:58
1:10:20
1:12:00
1:12:05

Snelheid

15,824 km/u
15,329 km/u
14,873 km/u
14,122 km/u
14,072 km/u
14,063 km/u
13,997 km/u
13,710 km/u
13,608 km/u
13,315 km/u
13,277 km/u
13,048 km/u
13,044 km/u
12,913 km/u
12,241 km/u
12,166 km/u
12,006 km/u
11,988 km/u
11,780 km/u
11,774 km/u
11,484 km/u
11,261 km/u
11,000 km/u
10,987 km/u

Km-tijd

03:48
03:55
04:02
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:17
04:23
04:25
04:30
04:31
04:36
04:36
04:39
04:54
04:56
05:00
05:00
05:06
05:06
05:13
05:20
05:27
05:28



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Dries Lerouge

Kristy De Schepper
Raf Vermeulen
Gertjan Lemmens
Dirk Van Maelzaeke
Jessica Lemmens
Oskar Van Nieuwenhuize
Marc Vanmaldegem
Evy Lippens
Stefanie De Borle
Liselotte De Loose
Isabelle Landrie
Steven Delange

Kim Vandekerckhove
Soraya Debacquer
Anja Lamon

Wendy De Tandt

Jo Van Daele

Geert Dejonckheere
Stijn De Groote

Bart De Zaeytydt
Erwin Vantieghem
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1978
1977
1963
1989
1955
1992
2004
1944
1985
1982
1988
1977
1973
1981
1980
1975
1978
1965
1964
1986
1977
1972

JC Adelardus
JC Zwalm
JC Melsen

Materrunners

JC Zwalm
KASVO

JC Herzele

Pelikaanrunners
Pelikaanrunners
Materrunners
JC Zwalm

MMC

MMC

Pelikaanrunners
Pelikaanrunners
Pelikaanrunners

1:12:07
1:12:51
1:12:51
1:12:54
1:13:02
1:13:13
1:13:30
1:14:04
1:17:38
1:20:11
1:20:37
1:21:33
1:24:28
1:28:14
1:29:05
1:29:44
1:34:19
1:37:56
1:58:44
2:21:36
2:21:53
2:26:21

10,982 km/u
10,872 km/u
10,872 km/u
10,864 km/u
10,844 km/u
10,817 km/u
10,776 km/u
10,693 km/u
10,202 km/u
9,877 km/u
9,824 km/u
9,712 km/u
9,376 km/u
8,976 km/u
8,891 km/u
8,826 km/u
8,397 km/u
8,086 km/u
6,670 km/u
5,593 km/u
5,582 km/u
5,412 km/u

05:25
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:33
05:34
05:37
05:53
06:04
06:06
06:11
06:24
06:41
06:45
06:48
07:09
07:25
09:00
10:44
10:45
11:05



